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KODI A K CONS OLI DAT I ON COMM IT TE E  

KODIAK ISLAND BOROUGH 

SEAT NAME PHONE                    EMAIL 

Borough Government 

Representative (Chair) 

 

Alternate 

Assembly Member  

Mr. Jared Griffin 

 

Assembly Member  

Mr. James Turner 

 

(907) 942-1903 

 

(206) 316-0482 

 

 

jared.griffin@kibassembly.org 

 

james.turner@kibassembly.org 

 

 

City Government  

Representative 

 

Alternate 

 

 

VACANT 

 

Mayor Pat Branson 

 

 

 

 

(907) 539-5720 

 

 

 

 

pbranson@city.kodiak.ak.us 

 

Borough 2nd Class City 

Village Representative 

 

Alternate 

 

City of Port Lions 

Mayor Dorinda Kewan 

 

VACANT 

 

 

(907) 454-2332  

 

 

 

 

cityofportlions@gmail.com 

 

 

 

At-Large 

 

Mr. Cort Neff 

 

(907) 512-7272 

 

cortneff@ak.net  

 

At-Large 

 

VACANT 

 

 

 

 

 

At-Large 

 

Mr. Tyler Kornelis 

 

(907) 654-5620 

 

tykornelis@gmail.com 

 

At-Large 

 

Mr. Justin Thran 

 

(775) 790-4551 

 

justin.thran@hotmail.com 

 

At-Large 

 

VACANT 

  

 

Vice-Chair 

 

Mr. Paul VanDyke 

 

(907) 942-2904 

 

kodpvd@gmail.com 

 

Ex-Officio, Non Voting 

 

Borough Manager  

(or designee) 

 

 

 

Borough Manager 

Mr. David Conrad 

 

 

 

 

 

(907) 486-9301 

 

 

 

 

dconrads@kodiakak.us 

City Manager 

(or designee) 

Deputy City Manager 

Ms. Josie Bahnke  

 

(907) 654-4474 

 

jbahnke@city.kodiak.ak.us 
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NOTE: This board is governed by KIBC 2.100 
 
Per KIBC 2.100.170  
An ex officio member is not entitled to vote on any question nor is an ex officio member a member for the purpose of establish-
ing a quorum.   

SPECIAL PROJECTS SUPPORT, MEAGAN CHRISTIANSEN  486-9303         mchristansen@kodiakak.us 

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT, LISA ZEIMER   486-9301 lzeimer@kodiakak.us 

OFFICE OF THE BOROUGH MANAGER 

710 MILL BAY ROAD 

ROOM 125 

STAFF:  

mailto:mchristiansen@kodiakak.us
mailto:lzeimer@kodiakak.us

